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
high on a 50 x 125 sqft lot and has an incredible street presence. All suites have been updated throughout the years with much of the original
character retained. Potential revenue of over $12,000 per month! There are so many options with this sizeable character home; live, hold, renovate,
redevelop!Do not miss your chance to own a piece of Vancouver history.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luis@luisayala.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

15.24

0
9

N

29

2020

Partial Mountain and City

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$3,345,000

9'4 14'6

1 1

Mount Pleasant VW

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Den
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Below
Below

Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Dining Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Dining Room
Kitchen

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Nook
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Bedroom
Other
Kitchen

Below
Below
Below
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Feet

No Y

V

City/Municipal

Below Living Room

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

4 Level Split
Frame - Wood
Wood

Completely

Electric, Gas - Natural

Baseboard, Electric, Forced Air
City/Municipal

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)
Asphalt

Rear
Garage; Double

Hardwood, Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Shared Laundry

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove
Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Treed

Full

09/30/2020 12:02 AM

Vancouver West

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered

x
x

960 CARDERO STREET

V6G 2G9

R2479780 $10,850,000

99
9,726.75

98.25

0

0
0
0

1910
110
RM-5
$21,014.25

0

LOT C OF LOTS 11 AND 12 BLOCK 46 DISTRICT LOT 185 PLAN 1630LOT A OF LOTS 11 AND 12 BLOCK 46 DISTRICT LOT 185 PLAN 1630
LOT B OF LOTS 11 AND 12 BLOCK 46 DISTRICT LOT 185 PLAN 1630 014-510-391, 014-510-383

014-510-391

0'0'

1,160
1,628

0
0

2,788

0
2,788

On the market for the first time in 40 years is this ultra rare offering of three adjacent revenue homes at 960, 968 & 974 Cardero Street. Zoned RM-5,
these three revenue machines generate approximately $180,000 per year from 18 units and are located on one of the west end's best streets! The
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

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom

Above Office

Bsmt
Above
Main
Bsmt
Above
Main

No
No
No
Yes
No
No

Feet

No N

V

City/Municipal

South

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Stucco

Gas - Natural

Radiant
City/Municipal

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)
Torch-On

Lane, Rear
Open

Mixed

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW
Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

09/30/2020 12:02 AM

Vancouver West

Duplex

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered

x
x

371 E 16TH AVENUE

V5T 2T7

R2489603 $2,499,000

The Pleasant Living

122.78
4,052.97

33.01

11

11
8
3

2020
0
RT-4N
$5,945.33

0

3

LOT 14, BLOCK 98, PLAN VAP5112, DISTRICT LOT 301, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

011-252-472

13'
8'6
9'6
10'6
7'6
9'6
7'
9'4
8'
10'

13'
13'6

14'
13'6

9'6
13'
8'6
11'

3'
4'

11'8
14'9

6'
5'

23'9
20'

10'6
10'
11'
11'

10'4
15'2
5'
6'6
12'3
11'3
9'6
9'6
8'6
8'

9'
9'

13'6
10'6
11'3
10'6

6'
4'

3'2
5'
12'
9'3
10'8
9'6
3'3
5'

1,646
1,611

904
825

4,986

0
4,986

3
3
3
2
3
3
3
2

Development opportunity in desirable Mount Pleasant area. RM4-N zoning with 4 dwelling units approved, approx 5000 sq ft built in total. Property
has approved development Permit (prior to letter) & building permit allowing conversion from 1 Family Dwelling to a 4 Family Dwelling. SELLING
ENTIRE PROJECT - property along with Building Permits, Land Survey, Arch. Plans, Arborist Report, Eng Report, Abs Report, Geotech Report, Oil Tank
Scan, Structural Report and much more! Unit to be freehold strata - non conforming with no maintenance fees. Lot Value. Drive by. Bring offer
motivated to sell.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luis@luisayala.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

10.06

2
9

n

28

2020

City & Partial Mountains

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$2,700,000

1.5km 500 meter

Mount Pleasant VE

No

Concrete Perimeter
Full

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Foyer
Foyer

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Below
Below
Below
Below

Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Walk-In Closet
Master Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Below
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Foyer
Foyer
Living Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Porch

Bsmt
Above
Below
Main
Bsmt
Above
Above
Main

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Feet

Yes Y

No

V

City/Municipal

North

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

3 Storey w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stucco, Vinyl

Hot Water, Radiant
City/Municipal

Balcony(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Asphalt

Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Carport; Multiple

Mixed

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Disposal - Waste, Heat Recov. Vent., Oven - Built In, Range Top, Security System, Smoke Alarm, Sprinkler
Central Location, Lane Access, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Crawl, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

09/30/2020 12:02 AM

Vancouver East

Duplex

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered

x
x

2248 GALT STREET

V5N 2Z9

R2352810 $3,000,000

117.58
5,879.00

50.00

8

7
7
0

1996
24
RM-9A
$6,206.50

0

12 3

LOT 1, BLOCK 8, PLAN VAP19272, DISTRICT LOT 393, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, OF LOT 1

007-041-390

12'3
8'4
9'1
10'8
8'10
9'1
12'3
8'4
9'1
10'8

16'5
11'2
11'9

11'10
13'
9'3

16'5
11'2
11'9

11'10

13'
9'3
8'8

10'6
9'9

9'
9'10
9'10

6'

8'10
9'1
7'8
10'2
9'
8'10
8'7
8'3
6'

1,300
1,300

808
0

3,408

0
3,408 4

4
4
4
4
4
4

Property MUST be sold along with 2219 Kingsway (details on commercial MLS # C8024608). Legal duplex very well setup for revenue producing but
value is in the long term development opportunities when combined with 2219 Kingsway. Buyer to confirm to their satisfaction the current & future
possibilities.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luis@luisayala.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

15.24

0
8

N

19

2018

Mountains

RE/MAX Masters Realty

$3,000,000

Virtual Tour URL

Victoria VE

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom

Above
Above
Above
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Living Room
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